DPP Series
3055 Del Sol Blvd • San Diego, CA 92154 • 1-800-LAMBDA-4 25
Low Cost
5V to 48V Outputs
Universal Input
Compact Size
NEC NFPA70 Class 2(2)
UL508 Listed

For Additional Information, please visit
us.tdk-lambda.com/lp/products/dpp-series.htm
Installation:
Snap-on Mounting - snap onto DIN Rail TS35/7.5 or
TS35/15. (No tools required)
Cooling - Normal Convection
Clearance - 25mm all sides
Connection - Use copper wire 0.5-2.5mm2 (AWG24-12)
DPP25-DPP50 Out l ine
DPP15 Out l ine DPP100 Out l ine
Other Lambda DIN Rail Products
DSP/DPP 10W to 480W power supplies
DLP 75W to 240W power supplies
DLP-PU Redundancy Module (20A)
MC/MZ/MA/MX 6A to 30A single & three phase EMI Filters
DPP25-5 5 5-6 5.0 25 78 - Yes(4)
DPP30-12 12 9.9-12.1 2.5 30 83 Yes Yes(4)
DPP50-15 15 11.9-15.1 3.4 50 85 Yes Yes(4)
DPP15-24 24 22.5-28.5 0.63 15 81 Yes -
DPP30-24 24 22.5-28.5 1.3 30 84 Yes Yes(4)
DPP50-24 24 22.5-28.5 2.1 50 86 Yes Yes(4)
DPP100-24 24 22.5-28.5 4.2 100 87 - -
DPP50-48 48 48-56 1.05 50 87 Yes Yes(4)
Voltage Voltage Current Power Effic. UL1310 ISA12.12
Model (V) Adjust (V) (A) (W) (typ) % Class 2 Class 1 Div 2(4)
Model  Selector
(4) Add UL1604 suffix if required, ex. DPP3012UL1604.